List
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #

First Name
Jack
Michael
Owen
Jane
Shea
David
Edward
Gavin
Jonathan
Edward
Nicholas
Ryan
Brendan
James
Frank
Joseph
Elizabeth
Brian
Edward
Daniel
Philip
James
lan
Richard
Thomas
John
Marissa
Kevin M.
Gregory
Michael
Ernest
Jane
Andrew
Jim
Michael
Alexander
Paul
Nadia
Liana
Paul
Michael

Last Name
Funk
Shevory
Casey
Stafford
Terrio
Tangerini
Fay
Webb
Miller
Saras
Maker
Sickles
Connelly
DeSisto
Lally
Leto
Tangerini-VanAelst
Lane
Winslow Jr.
McCarthy
Thomason
Howard
Lissack
Horlbeck
Gollenberg
Oliveira, Jr.
Eklund
Byrne
Fortuna
Keating
Waingortin
Englert
Jefski
DeFrancesco
Heffernan
Williamson
Santamauro
Visco
Visco
Simard
Palitz

Anniversary
03/27/09
08/13/10
12/15/10
03/24/12
10/11/13
04/01/14
07/11/14
08/01/14
08/29/14
12/22/14
02/23/15
08/24/15
09/02/15
10/22/15
01/29/16
05/08/16
05/13/16
07/07/16
08/12/16
02/02/17
03/31/17
05/10/17
06/16/17
06/29/17
06/30/17
08/02/17
09/17/17
11/14/17
03/29/18
06/14/18
06/25/18
06/26/18
08/14/18
09/16/18
10/04/18
12/16/18
12/17/18
02/13/19
02/13/19
03/20/19
04/22/19



20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20" Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Mason
Beau
Betty
Elizabeth
Jeff
Nicholas
Grace
Neal
Joe
Frank
Ralph
Kyle
Jennifer
William
Andrew
Paul
Robert
Brenna
Dalton
Gianluca
Chase
Robert
Kevin R.
Kevin
Andrew
Jenna

Caroline A.

Elizabeth
Kate
Julia
Ryan
Mark
Sean
Anne
Brad
Steve
Elisabeth
Cecelia

W. Matthew

Michael
Oliver
Frankie

Perry
Ambrosini
Ambrosini
Ambrosini
Smith
Curtis
Drury
Ratto
Madden
Wiacek
Tullberg
Jacobson
Felt
Walsh
Grover
Fuerst
Kelleher
Murphy
Ling
Arcuri
McCabe
Kosiorek
Kosiorek
Lally
Bergh
Canavan
Battles
Sohn
Connolly
Connolly
Connolly
Whipple
Kearney
Flanagan
Quigley
Bickerton
Kane
Kane
Hart
Diverio
Bride
Wiacek

05/21/19
05/21/19
05/21/19
07/11/19
07/23/19
07/26/19
12/11/19
01/02/20
01/23/20
02/19/20
03/02/20
03/18/20
04/30/20
05/28/20
06/18/20
06/26/20
07/20/20
08/11/20
09/02/20
09/12/20
09/16/20
10/05/20
10/05/20
10/17/20
10/21/20
12/02/20
02/15/21
02/16/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/05/21
03/10/21
03/25/21
04/09/21
07/20/21
07/26/21
10/01/21
10/01/21
11/05/21
01/27/22
04/25/22
06/30/22



20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Deanna
Paul
David
Paul
Robert
Katherine
Tyler
Michael
Shannon
Channing
David
Paul
Josh
Steven
Richard
Michael
Connor
Martha
W. Fran
Andrew
Brian
Matthew
John
Jared
James
Luca
Paul
Craig
John
Colin
Geir

Meservey
Schaney
Murray
O'Rourke
Hurstak
Visco
Eisner
Rasnick
Corbett
Corbett
Walen
Farris
DelLisle
Berkowitz
Hamm
Barry
Nicholson
Tierney
Peters
Newman
Logan
Burke
Broderick
Daniels
Coveno
Wiacek
Lagg
Nichols
Sullivan
Sullivan

Magnusson, Jr.

07/06/22
07/19/22
08/10/22
08/16/22
08/20/22
09/01/22
09/07/22
10/03/22
10/24/22
10/24/22
11/14/22
12/21/22
12/26/22
04/11/23
04/24/23
06/16/23
06/28/23
07/12/23
08/03/23
08/10/23
08/27/23
08/28/23
09/05/23
09/11/23
09/29/23
12/14/23
12/29/23
01/03/24
01/04/24
01/04/24
03/14/24



