List	#	First Name	Last Name	Anniversary
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	1	Jack	Funk	03/27/09
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	2	Michael	Shevory	08/13/10
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	3	Owen	Casey	12/15/10
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	4	Jane	Stafford	03/24/12
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	5	Shea	Terrio	10/11/13
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	6	David	Tangerini	04/01/14
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	7	Edward	Fay	07/11/14
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	8	Gavin	Webb	08/01/14
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	9	Jonathan	Miller	08/29/14
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	10	Edward	Saras	12/22/14
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	11	Nicholas	Maker	02/23/15
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	12	Ryan	Sickles	08/24/15
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	13	Brendan	Connelly	09/02/15
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	14	James	DeSisto	10/22/15
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	15	Frank	Lally	01/29/16
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	16	Joseph	Leto	05/08/16
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	17	Elizabeth	Tangerini-VanAelst	05/13/16
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	18	Brian	Lane	07/07/16
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	19	Edward	Winslow Jr.	08/12/16
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	20	Daniel	McCarthy	02/02/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	21	Philip	Thomason	03/31/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	22	James	Howard	05/10/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	23	lan	Lissack	06/16/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	24	Richard	Horlbeck	06/29/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	25	Thomas	Gollenberg	06/30/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	26	John	Oliveira, Jr.	08/02/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	27	Marissa	Eklund	09/17/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	28	Kevin M.	Byrne	11/14/17
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	29	Gregory	Fortuna	03/29/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	30	Michael	Keating	06/14/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	31	Ernest	Waingortin	06/25/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	32	Jane	Englert	06/26/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	33	Andrew	Jefski	08/14/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	34	Jim	DeFrancesco	09/16/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	35	Michael	Heffernan	10/04/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	36	Alexander	Williamson	12/16/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	37	Paul	Santamauro	12/17/18
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	38	Nadia	Visco	02/13/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	39	Liana	Visco	02/13/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	40	Paul	Simard	03/20/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	41	Michael	Palitz	04/22/19

20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	42	Mason	Perry	05/21/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	43	Beau	Ambrosini	05/21/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	44	Betty	Ambrosini	05/21/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	45	Elizabeth	Ambrosini	07/11/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	46	Jeff	Smith	07/23/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	47	Nicholas	Curtis	07/26/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	48	Grace	Drury	12/11/19
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	49	Neal	Ratto	01/02/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	50	Joe	Madden	01/23/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	51	Frank	Wiacek	02/19/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	52	Ralph	Tullberg	03/02/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	53	Kyle	Jacobson	03/18/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	54	Jennifer	Felt	04/30/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	55	William	Walsh	05/28/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	56	Andrew	Grover	06/18/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	57	Paul	Fuerst	06/26/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	58	Robert	Kelleher	07/20/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	59	Brenna	Murphy	08/11/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	60	Dalton	Ling	09/02/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	61	Gianluca	Arcuri	09/12/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	62	Chase	McCabe	09/16/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	63	Robert	Kosiorek	10/05/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	64	Kevin R.	Kosiorek	10/05/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	65	Kevin	Lally	10/17/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	66	Andrew	Bergh	10/21/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	67	Jenna	Canavan	12/02/20
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	68	Caroline A.	Battles	02/15/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	69	Elizabeth	Sohn	02/16/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	70	Kate	Connolly	03/05/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	71	Julia	Connolly	03/05/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	72	Ryan	Connolly	03/05/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	73	Mark	Whipple	03/10/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	74	Sean	Kearney	03/25/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	75	Anne	Flanagan	04/09/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	76	Brad	Quigley	07/20/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	77	Steve	Bickerton	07/26/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	78	Elisabeth	Kane	10/01/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	79	Cecelia	Kane	10/01/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	80	W. Matthew	Hart	11/05/21
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	81	Michael	Diverio	01/27/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	82	Oliver	Bride	04/25/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	83	Frankie	Wiacek	06/30/22

20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	84	Deanna	Meservey	07/06/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	85	Paul	Schaney	07/19/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	86	David	Murray	08/10/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	87	Paul	O'Rourke	08/16/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	88	Robert	Hurstak	08/20/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	89	Katherine	Visco	09/01/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	90	Tyler	Eisner	09/07/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	91	Michael	Rasnick	10/03/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	92	Shannon	Corbett	10/24/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	93	Channing	Corbett	10/24/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	94	David	Walen	11/14/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	95	Paul	Farris	12/21/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	96	Josh	DeLisle	12/26/22
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	97	Steven	Berkowitz	04/11/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	98	Richard	Hamm	04/24/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	99	Michael	Barry	06/16/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	100	Connor	Nicholson	06/28/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	101	Martha	Tierney	07/12/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	102	W. Fran	Peters	08/03/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	103	Andrew	Newman	08/10/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	104	Brian	Logan	08/27/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	105	Matthew	Burke	08/28/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	106	John	Broderick	09/05/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	107	Jared	Daniels	09/11/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	108	James	Coveno	09/29/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	109	Luca	Wiacek	12/14/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	110	Paul	Lagg	12/29/23
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	111	Craig	Nichols	01/03/24
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	112	John	Sullivan	01/04/24
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	113	Colin	Sullivan	01/04/24
20' Waitlist (24' Max LOA) - #	114	Geir	Magnusson, Jr.	03/14/24